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MIDDELHARNIS

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Marlien van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Annemiek Tiggelman
L.J Visser

Wim Huizer

Olaf Westhoeve
V.d. Linde & Bakker
Theo van Stralen
J. Horseling

Hans Groenendijk
Purdey Wetterhahn
A. Brands

Diana Tiggelman

D. Vroegindeweij
R. van den Bos
P.A. de Vogel

Hans Vroegindeweij
G.M. Koese

Petra Troost

J. Koese

A. Bestman

J.C. Wagner
A.J.A.Volaart

Jan van der Valk
Theo van Dongen

A. de Blok

C. van den Bos

J. Jongejan

Jan Polder

M. van de Sluis
J.C. Visser

P. van Driel

K. Klink

Th. de Vette

E. Luijmes

L. van de Baan

E. Groenendijk
Geerten de Geus

Totpnt

844.
841.
838.
829.
775.
754.
711.
704.
598.
551.
489.
467.
337.
331.
321.
281.
238.
219.
216.
214.
213.
196.
195.
179.
l68.
le64.
139.
137.
136.
133.

94.

85.

79.

77.

64.

50.

29.

17.

10.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Corjan Tiggelman
Marlien van den Bos
Wim Huizer
Richard van den Bos
Annemiek Tiggelman
V.d. Linde & Bakker
Olaf Westhoeve
Theo van Stralen
L.J Visser

Hans Groenendijk
Purdey Wetterhahn
D. Vroegindeweij
J. Horseling

A. Brands

Diana Tiggelman

R. van den Bos
Hans Vroegindeweij
J.C. Wagner

G.M. Koese
A.J.A.Volaart

Jan van der Valk
J. Jongejan

A. de Blok

Petra Troost

C. van den Bos
P.A. de Vogel

M. van de Sluis
J.C. Visser

P. van Driel

Theo van Dongen

A. Bestman

E. Luijmes

Th. de Vette

K. Klink

J. Koese

Totpnt

753.
720.
672.
658.
570.
531.
444.
431.
389.
381.
335.
320.
303.
293.
286.
225.
177.
130.
129.
101.
86.
71.
65.
65.
64.
63.
56.
55.
50.
35.
33.
26.
21.
15.
14.
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